
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 10-I

Start 11-10-15

3 soil 3 Finish 11-11-15
7 clay/rock 10
27 lime 37

156 shale 193
35 lime 228
31 shale 259
4 lime 263
35 shale 298         set 20’ of  7”
110 lime 408    ran 836.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
164 shale 572      cemented to surface
19 lime 591              90 sxs total 
60 shale 651
28 lime 679
23 shale 702
14 lime 716
14 shale 730
6 lime 736
9 shale 745
8 lime 753
10 shale 763
4 Sandy shale 767 odor
19 Sandy shale 786 show
34 Bkn sand 820 good show
3 Dk sand 823 show
18 shale 841 T.D.
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